Privée Zurich

104

P

Motor Dream.

TODA POWER PRODUCTS

S|
ECETS

~ Privée
g g
i vesmoTora

IR irwg
~ 37

Zurich

JAPAN GT CHAMPIONSHIP GT300 HONDA NSX

A RACING GEAR BOX
I I Wl F 4/ RSFF7 Ry oI X

o I )
Ride of Dreams ) J!mk!lm rERT—TOELY
I\

Racing Gear Box ll TODA POWER PRODUCTS

105

Gear Box



‘ One Make ‘

Camshaft

‘ Timing Belt ‘ Piston

Gasket

‘ Tuning ‘ Damper ‘Ex!\/lanifold‘ Gear Box ‘ Flywheel ‘ Injection ‘

346.2
(Za—bZI8%5)
H 0]
8 3
[
% A
I
ol
Y% 3
1268
95.3 953
76 76
10-0105 23 .
N |
0 T . :
A\Y
— .
Super FJ/F4 /RS #% ' $ .
§ & o 5 S
NS v O s 'k ] Q ]
BHAEELCHS TEIRELCREEE e Sl
[Te
©f
A J - .
)#ﬁgf ‘ T sﬁii < E
346.2 ‘ — ‘)L - K + )
=a—h7 12
F4 GEAR BOX MHOGHObE D) T | L
T UL AEER 20 ”t
1265
n 115
= 1075 0
- 3
% g FRFXEZE2TuF LN 14
KT v IR E CAERIRORIE DS 62 '] ]
J  ———
: § &g 4o > ol : %_| T 8
o] — ol 0|
ST , , :
|| i) g
2 © g
12K 2—bRT T8 I L7 T =]
e 1 H I ~
| ENA 20°
I . [k 20
10-¢10.5 D10I995R 1143 955 4-M10x1.5215 (AEILELALE) BEATSAoR A2 1x20
‘ K 95, 44 /1}2 50 16-M8R15 (A RILELHE) ‘
—H o Super FJ GEAR BOX
6 | I T AEER
L —
0 T -
2 S o
: (= e, 1| B
. \\ ¢ % R
< =}
8 8

e
L
=t

1 12
: L 6-M8%8 50 T
393.4
?10/97R ‘ 4442
‘ e ‘ 508.5
1 1 136
f 8 T 8 = 113.2 30
14 _}/ \—‘ N N \
g 66.50 I N i
ol ! \
0 $J
5 = e 8
H, 3y ©
. _ i —\ o
L RY2—RRT T ‘ Voo 8
£/ 1 ol g
ENhA 30° — i T
B 24 | L[ \
HEITFALR  —u¥1x24 B

1 06 TODA POWER PRODUCTS M Racing Gear Box Racing Gear Box ll TODA POWER PRODUCTS

‘ Camshaft ‘ One Make ‘

Gasket ‘ Timing Belt Piston

Injection

Flywheel

Gear Box

‘ Ex Manifold

Damper




Gear Box

SFJ/F4/RS GEAR BOX INNER PARTS LIST

a—KNo. EELED FRER R it (e a—KNo. fElne= fERER At S (%4
A1-005-000  3IvvavASSY (A—TFVFIAVEILY-Z&E) 11 ¥630,000 68 A1-005-058 AL M6X35 14 ¥300
‘ INNER PARTS ‘ A1-005-000-1 3y¥avASSY =T VTFI7 A5G0 V)—-2AML) 1 & ¥588,500 69 A1-005-059 F vk M6 1 i ¥20
A1-005-000-2 3y 3vASSY RS (LSDAVFFLY—2&#) 11H  ¥660,000 60 A1-005-060 FAT—)L 1 f#l ¥450
A1-005-000-3 3y>3vASSY RS (LSDAVFF&EnLY—ZMEL) 1 &5 ¥615,600 61 A1-005-061 BET o 2 il ¥800
A1-005-000-4 3 avASSY F4 (LSDAVF7, L)—2&d) 17 ¥660,000 62 A1-005-062-1  wLZZT( 95— 1M ¥19,500
(1) A1-005-001  A4>r—2 11 ¥160,000 ) A1-005-063 I 4X10 PES ¥60
A1-005-001-1 *4>r—2 £ilalfisH 11H  ¥160,000 ) A1-005-064 2y FFILE M6X38 5 A ¥460
(2 A1-005-002  /»Z¥10X20 2 A ¥140 ) A1-005-065 e 1fd  ¥2,500
3) A1-005-003 < F7AFAHRILE M6X30 5 A ¥50 ) A1-005-066 T r— 1# ¥300
@) A1-005-004  AZyFARLE M8X90 4 A ¥760 ) A1-005-067 3% 1 i ¥400
(5) A1-005-005  AZvFAHR)LE M8X35 4K ¥640 ) A1-005-068 22 116 ¥2,400
@) A1-005-007  =—FA~X7Yv% 1 Al ¥6,600 ) A1-005-069 ZFLARTYVS 116 ¥8,500
® A1-005-008  UN—ZATARTL v Tb 1A ¥8,000 (70 A1-005-070 259 F b b 116 ¥3,800
©) A1-005-009  AFTUFHFHILE MEX20 PES ¥50 A1-005-070-1  z59vF b kv sl 118 ¥3,800
(D A1-005-010 =—FL~XF7)vs 1 1A ¥2,400 7D A1-005-071 RLARTYLT 1 1A ¥900
() A1-005-011  UN—ATARS—F¥ 1 il ¥7,500 (72 A1-005-072 25% ok bEAH 16 ¥3,800
(2 A1-005-012  avrF vk M12X1.25 1 1 ¥380 A1-005-072-1 5% F b Rl 16 ¥3,800
(3 A1-005-013  ~7Y>2)F—F—H)LE M6X35 14 ¥60 @3 A1-005-073 TV FN)T 1{f  ¥43,000
19 A1-005-014  wyz )k M6 1 1 ¥20 A1-005-073-1 <7V 2 F )7 H7ar Moy 2 1 Al ¥480
(5 A1-005-015  AZyFAHRILE M8X32  £iluliin 194/ A Il 118 A ¥640 A1-005-073-2  ~7ULZFLUT U THI0)S 2 1 Al ¥370
(6 A1-005-016  FeAR)LE M10X1.25X20 1A ¥50 74 A1-005-074 ENOPZs 16 ¥5,700
A1-005-016-1 &KLk M20X1.5 1A ¥1,600 75 A1-005-075 TN 1{f  ¥24,000
(D A1-005-017 Ty +—7 L3 ¢10 1k ¥70 75 A1-005-076 ZH R M8X1.25X36 1K ¥560
A1-005-017-1 Ty +—7J)L3 ¢20 1 ¥150 (79 A1-005-078 FLE 14 ¥1,100
)3y = [0 = o (9 A1-005-018  Tvi+— $25X5 1 ¥2,000 &) A1-005-081 ZN—F 118 ¥3,200
IV AERRICIVTERRERE RIS SR (19 A1-005-019 75 Uk SircfRLL M8X1.25%25 1A ¥50 69 A1-005-083 FXANR— 1A ¥3,000
@) A1-005-020-1 E=#4>UrZr¥¥+yk 9/31RS 174 ¥136,000 6 A1-005-084 F547 >4 7b (L) b4 1A ¥25,000
A1-005-020-2 E=A>Urr¥¥tylk 13/36 174 ¥136,000 A1-005-084-1  F547 7k (L) A4 1A ¥25,000
A1-005-020-3 E=#4UrZ¥Y+yk 10/31 k4 F4 1A ¥136,000 A1-005-084-WT k547 v 71 (L) SFJH 1A ¥25,000
0D A1-005-021  E=A 7Yy s tyb 1-tyb  ¥25000 65 A1-005-085 FAFTL—F (L) 11f  ¥24,000
22 A1-005-022-1 2 0.1mm 11 ¥1,200 A1-005-085-1  #AFTL—F (L) & 1{f  ¥24,000
A1-005-022-1.5 4 0.15mm 11 ¥1,200 @) A1-005-086 FALL—)L & 2 il ¥330
A1-005-022-2 4 0.2mm 1% ¥1,200 A1-005-086-1 A AL —)L kvl 2 fil ¥1,400
A1-005-022-3 4 0.3mm 1 ¥1,200 60 A1-005-087 RLRTYLS 2 il ¥920
A1-005-022-4 2 0.4mm 1k ¥1,200 89 A1-005-088 il CIE 1L # i 2 il ¥80
A1-005-022-5 4 0.5mm 1# ¥1,200 69 A1-005-089 Z~—4 (L) M4 1l ¥3,200
@3 A1-005-023  13#H/)/S—ZAZTAFEY 11 ¥12,000 A1-005-089-1  A~—4 (L)l 118 ¥3,200
Q) A1-005-024  TaviT 18 ¥11,000 @) A1-005-090 VLB 8 A ¥170
25 A1-005-025  r—y&u—I— 5 Il ¥1,600  O) A1-005-091-1  40.1mm ME£ 2 ¥400
20 A1-005-026 1kt +vb 12/31 F=ELH] 1-tyb  ¥42500 A1-005-091-1.5 +20.15mm &)1 2 1 ¥400
A1-005-026-1 13#Y+vh 12/31 R H] 1+tvh  ¥42500 A1-005-091-1.5-1 >£0.15mm =>4 2 & ¥400
@) A1-005-027 23 +yb 13/27 1+&vh  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-1-1 £0.1mm =41 2 & ¥400
A1-005-027-1 23¥Y b 14/26 1+vh  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-2  2.0.2mm XS 2 & ¥400
A1-005-027-2  23¥Y b 15/30 1+yh  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-2-1 +20.2mm k&1 2 & ¥400
@9 A1-005-028 2Ty FUr 2 fil ¥15,000 A1-005-091-3  2.0.3mm FEXJI] 2 & ¥400
29 A1-005-029  3IFLT 11 ¥10,000 A1-005-091-3-1 +20.3mm k&l 2 # ¥400
(30 A1-005-030  FYSTDtvh 16/23 1tvh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-4 > 2.0.4mm FEXJT 2 ¥400
A1-005-030-1 FV¥STDtvh 16/24 1tyh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-4-1 > 20.4mm > &) 2 & ¥400
A1-005-030-2  FYSTDtvh 19/22 1tvh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-5  >20.5mm Fa&J 2 & ¥400
A1-005-030-3  *¥V¥STDxvh 19/25 1tvb  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-5-1 >20.5mm > %) 2 ¥400
A1-005-030-4 FVYSTDxvh 19/26 1-tyb  ¥19,000 @ A1-005-092 F—/\—a—5~7) 7 bEAH 2 b ¥9,000
A1-005-030-5 FVSTDxvh 24/26 1+vh  ¥19,000 A1-005-092-1 57—/ \—a—5~_7)% kA 2 b ¥9,000
A1-005-030-6 FVYSTDEvh 26/25 1+yh  ¥19,000 @3 A1-005-093 F7ASSY 1A ¥30,000
A1-005-030-7 FV¥STDxvh 16/25 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-1 577 —2 1{f  ¥12,400
A1-005-030-8 FV¥STDxvh 19/24 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-2 T IHAREY 2 fil ¥3,400
A1-005-030-9 FV¥STDxvh 25/25 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-3 7 I7¥=4v 2 Ml ¥2,100
A1-005-030-10 FY¥STDxvh 16/26 1+tyh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-4  FIE=A ixTb 118 ¥1,030
A1-005-030-11 FY¥STDtvh 18/25 1+tvh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-5 Ev 1K ¥130
A1-005-030-12 FY¥STDt b 18/22 1tvh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-7  7FL—tuayz 1 1 ¥160
A1-005-030-13 FY¥STDt b 25/26 1-tvb  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-8 AT ANTyiy— 11 ¥160
A1-005-030-14 ¥YSTDxvh 17/26 1-tvb  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-B 7 7RS/F4 LSD ASSY 1A ¥100,000
32 A1-005-032 YUY /\T 1 ¥12,000 A1-005-093-B1 7 7RS/F4 LSD ¥4 t=0.1mm 1 & ¥800
@) A1-005-034  AFAMIT— 1 1 ¥4,500 A1-005-093-B2 7 7RS/F4 LSD )7 —Fyb 1 tvh  ¥20,000
39 A1-005-035  A4VEF4T 4Tk RS bEZ=yHH] 1A ¥28000 O) A1-005-094 HAETL—F(R) FE#H 1{f  ¥24,000
A1-005-035-1 AAFI47 Tk RS 22 VLI 1A ¥28000 A1-005-094-1 AR TL—FR) & 1{f  ¥24,000
A1-005-035-2  AAFI47 >+ Tt FAJH 1A ¥28,000 @ A1-005-095 A= (R) ML 18 ¥3,200
A1-005-035-J A4 FI47 >+ Tk SFIS 14 ¥28,000 A1-005-095-1  A~—+ (R) k&l 118 ¥3,200
@) A1-005-036  <Fi5AFRILE M6X20 PES ¥50 @9 A1-005-096 K547 47k (R) M4 14 ¥25,000
3)A1-005-037 Ty +— M6JHI 4 # ¥10 A1-005-096-1  F547 47+ (R) Fv &) 1A ¥25,000
33 A1-005-038 4 2 K ¥300 A1-005-096-WT F547 > +7+(R) SFJH 1A ¥25,000
(39 A1-005-039  AA)LT—L 1 1A ¥450 @0 A1-005-097 ATANT =AY S—AET 1{f  ¥2,000
@) A1-005-040 =<7y 1 {1 ¥590 @9 A1-005-098 25 AT 9L v —BUI S—AE T 11 ¥2,000
@) A1-005-041  JJHCIEIL AT 1 1 ¥90 @9 A1-005-099 559 FL)—ANRT i ¥2,100
@) A1-005-042  HiliFHCI 1A 1 A ¥60 @ A1-005-100 L= X AF54 %=L 7b ba4 2K ¥2,100
@3 A1-005-043 1y F b 3 1l ¥420 A1-005-100-1  LU—XAFAX—L v 7b K& 2K ¥2,100
@4 A1-005-044 L/ N— AL I ETH—2 11H  ¥18,000 () A1-005-101 L) =) 2=k Fax 14 ¥41,500
@5 A1-005-045  AN—H—Tyiy— 11 ¥600 A1-005-101-1  LU—XIVra—Afk kv & 1A ¥41,500
@5 A1-005-046  A~—H—/ 4T 1 Al ¥1,200 (@ A1-005-102 L= TN E =T 2T 116 ¥18,000
@) A1-005-047  1#li/)/x—ZXLra—uyl 11 ¥17,000 (@ A1-005-103 VY 5 i 0V > & 1 i ¥700
@ A1-005-048  2.3uivLorsa—Tx—4 1{H  ¥18,000 A1-005-103-1  DUSgiimoY 2 1 A ¥700
@9 A1-005-049  AN—H—Tyiy— 1% ¥600 (5 A1-005-105 L= X ANR— 11f  ¥4,600
G0 A1-005-050  2.3ifitLra—umyF 18 ¥17,000 % A1-005-106 RSHILY—Z A~R— 11 ¥13,000
G)A1-005-051  Av&—uys 2 1l ¥600 () A1-005-107 <%k FLYAILE 1ff  ¥2,200
G A1-005-052 4.5l ra—Tx—2 1{f  ¥18,000 () A1-005-108 Tyl w— T $12 1 ¥150
B3 A1-005-053  AN—H—Tyir— 1 ¥600 () A1-005-109 FOHCIEIE A 2 il ¥100
GHA1-005-054  4.53ivLra—ayF 1{fl ¥17,000 @D A1-005-110 Fr7 YR hT— 1 el ¥800
65 A1-005-055  ASFAUKFHIEARY M12X12 ERE] ¥30 (1) A1-005-111 TS5V A FATRILE M8X50 1 &l ¥150
56 A1-005-056-1 /3% 6 il ¥400
57 A1-005-057 Bk 6 il ¥20

108  T0DA POWER PRODUCTS MRacing Gear Box Racing Gear Box M TODA POWER PRODUCTS 109

Gear Box



Gear Box

INNER PARTS

|
j

/|
A\

N
1,

Q

, /s,
5 7/
25 [ BN a
2 =
." - s ’ 7, 3’1‘""4
] X 2

TE e
S Z
25 2 S 7
Ny SA8sS
S

)
!5'4!4 A =S

®)a)

29 DS
S LSS
~v4

E‘
-8

il
JIT]
Sy

»

J;
=,
:

/4
aY

110

TODA POWER PRODUCTS M Racing Gear Box

SFJ/F4/RS GEAR BOX

INNER PARTS LIST

3—KNo. EEeE= EREREaEe) @it (i J—FKNo. [GERE=] {ERER RaEc) it (s
A1-005-000  3y¥aYASSY (F—FVFI AT L&) 1 H ¥630,000 6B A1-005-058 AFALE M6X35 1A ¥300
A1-005-000-1 3vavASSY (A—7VFIANTEEHV—ZMEL) 1 &5 ¥588,500 (59 A1-005-059 Fk M6 1 i ¥20
A1-005-000-2 3Ivi3YASSY RS (LSD,AVF7LU—243) 175 ¥660,000 60 A1-005-060 A=) 1 i ¥450
A1-005-000-3 3y 3VASSY RS (LSDAVEIEEW—XMEL) 1 &5 ¥615,600 ) A1-005-061 BETya 2 {1f ¥800
A1-005-000-4 3y 3YASSY F4 (LSDAVF7, LU—2&d) 17 ¥660,000 6 A1-005-062-1  ®LZXT4VF— 11 ¥19,500
(1) A1-005-001  AA>r—2 11 ¥160,000 63 A1-005-063 9oy 4X10 PES ¥60
A1-005-001-1 A% —2 £[alfizfH 11 ¥160,000 64 A1-005-064 245 FHLE M6X38 5 A ¥460
(2 A1-005-002  /»ZE>10X20 2 Ak ¥140 65 A1-005-065 [ 1Ml ¥2,500
(3 A1-005-003  SFAKAtRILE M6X30 5 A ¥50 66 A1-005-066 Ty r— 1# ¥300
@) A1-005-004  ZZYFHRILE M8X90 4K ¥760 67 A1-005-067 s 1l ¥400
(5) A1-005-005  AZwFALE M8X35 4 K ¥640 (68 A1-005-068 11 ¥2,400
D A1-005-007  =—FL~X7Yr 1 iE ¥6,600 69 A1-005-069 —Z—FARTYL 11 ¥8,500
(8 A1-005-008 U/ N\—ZT7AFFL 4T 1A ¥8,000 (70 A1-005-070 259 F b bR 11 ¥3,800
©) A1-005-009 AL AL M8X20 PES ¥50 A1-005-070-1 5% F b Rr & 11#  ¥3,800
D A1-005-010  =—FL~x7Yr2 1 il ¥2,400 7D A1-005-071 R—LRTYV 11 ¥900
1) A1-005-011 U/ \—ZT7AFF—FY 1 i ¥7,500 72 A1-005-072 25 F b MELH 1f#  ¥3,800
12 A1-005-012  awzFvbk M12X1.25 1 ¥380 A1-005-072-1 7% F b ksl 1f#  ¥3,800
(139 A1-005-013 7Y F—F—+F)Lt M6X35 1A ¥60 73 A1-005-073 TV T FR)T 1l ¥43,000
(14 A1-005-014 2y )9k M6 1 1A ¥20 A1-005-073-1 X7V F)TH7a Milo) o 1 i ¥480
(9 A1-005-015  AZwFALL M8X32 il oA/ Jelnlfix 18 A 3 ¥640 A1-005-073-2 7YY F U7 YT MIO) 2 1 il ¥370
(6 A1-005-016  -K)Lh M10X1.25X20 1A ¥50 (74 A1-005-074 NOPZE IR 11 ¥5,700
A1-005-016-1 f&sR)Lk M20X1.5 1A ¥1,600 (75 A1-005-075 E 1E ¥24,000
(D A1-005-017 Ty +—7 L3 410 1# ¥70 76 A1-005-076 AZyFARILE M8X1.25X36 1A ¥560
A1-005-017-1 7w v—TN3 $20 11 ¥150 (79 A1-005-078 B 1A ¥1,100
(9 A1-005-018 Ty +— $25X5 1# ¥2,000 ) A1-005-081 ZAN—H 1l ¥3,200
(9 A1-005-019 77> RS FsKRILE M8X1.25X25 14 ¥50 ) A1-005-083 FX ANR—H 1l ¥3,000
20 A1-005-020-1 ¥=A4>)>2'¥¥+yb 9/31RS 14 ¥136,000 65 A1-005-084 FF47 v 7 (L) M2 1A ¥25,000
A1-005-020-2 E=AVrZEYtyh 13/36 14 ¥136,000 A1-005-084-1  FFA7+7h (L) Rv & H 1A ¥25000
A1-005-020-3 E=AUrZ XYtk 10/31 KV 4F4 175 ¥136,000 A1-005-084-WT F747<+7M(L)SFJH 1A ¥25,000
@) A1-005-021  ¥=s 7Yy Sy 1+yh  ¥25000 65 A1-005-085 PARFL—] (L) M4 1f# ¥24,000
22 A1-005-022-1 2 0.1mm 11 ¥1,200 A1-005-085-1  #4F7L—F (L) 4 H 11 ¥24,000
A1-005-022-1.5 >4 0.15mm 14 ¥1,200 86 A1-005-086 FALT—)L bEAH 2 Il ¥330
A1-005-022-2 2 0.2mm 1/ ¥1,200 A1-005-086-1 A AL —L KU & 21 ¥1,400
A1-005-022-3 4 0.3mm 1# ¥1,200 62 A1-005-087 RLRTY T 2 {If ¥920
A1-005-022-4 2 0.4mm 11 ¥1,200 69 A1-005-088 il CI 1L At 2 Il ¥80
A1-005-022-5 2 0.5mm 1# ¥1,200 89 A1-005-089 Z~R—H (L) N ExH] 1l ¥3,200
2)A1-005-023 13/ S—ZZFAREY 1 ¥12,000 A1-005-089-1  A~—4 (L) k>4 H 1M ¥3,200
2) A1-005-024  7uyinT 1 ¥11,000 G0 A1-005-090 ANFALE 8 A& ¥170
29 A1-005-025  Fr—Y&u—7— 5 I ¥1,600 @) A1-005-091-1  S£0.1mm FE&H] 2 # ¥400
26 A1-005-026  1#¥Y vk 12/31 b4 1ty ¥42,500 A1-005-091-1.5 £0.15mm F=E&JH 2 & ¥400
A1-005-026-1 13#E¥Ytyh 12/31 w51 1ty ¥42,500 A1-005-091-1.5-1 £0.15mm > %l 2 & ¥400
@) A1-005-027  2#¥Y ok 13/27 1+yb  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-1-1 +£0.1mm > 2 ¥400
A1-005-027-1 23¥Y vl 14/26 1+tyh  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-2  >40.2mm MEXH 2 & ¥400
A1-005-027-2  23#¥ Yty 15/30 1-+tyh  ¥20,000 A1-005-091-2-1 +£0.2mm + %l 2 ¥400
29 A1-005-028 77y F)o 2l ¥15,000 A1-005-091-3  >20.3mm MEXH 2 ¥400
29 A1-005-029 3T 1l ¥10,000 A1-005-091-3-1 >£0.3mm K& H 2 ¥400
G0 A1-005-030  FVSTD+vh 16/23 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-4 > 20.4mm MEXH 2 & ¥400
A1-005-030-1 FVYSTDtvwh 16/24 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-4-1 20.4mm sk JH 2 & ¥400
A1-005-030-2 FYSTDtvwh 19/22 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-5  ©20.5mm FEXH 2 ¥400
A1-005-030-3 FYSTD+vk 19/25 1+tvb  ¥19,000 A1-005-091-5-1 240.5mm k> & JH 2 ¥400
A1-005-030-4 FYSTDtvh 19/26 1+yh  ¥19,000 6 A1-005-092 F— 3 a—5 TV b 2 tyh  ¥9,000
A1-005-030-5 FYSTDtvh 24/26 1+tyh  ¥19,000 A1-005-092-1  F—/3—u—Ix7Y2T KUK 2 tyh  ¥9,000
A1-005-030-6 FYSTDtvh 26/25 1+tyh  ¥19,000 @3 A1-005-093 77ASSY 14 ¥30,000
A1-005-030-7 FVYSTDxvh 16/25 1tyh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-1  F7r—% 11#  ¥12,400
A1-005-030-8 FVYSTDxvwh 19/24 1+tyh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-2 FIHAREY 2{fl  ¥3,400
A1-005-030-9 FVYSTDxvh 25/25 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-3  FI7¥ = 21 ¥2,100
A1-005-030-10 FVYSTDt vk 16/26 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-4  FIE=A iy Th 1 ¥1,030
A1-005-030-11 FVYSTD+t vk 18/25 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-5 Ev 1A ¥130
A1-005-030-12 FYSTDx vk 18/22 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-7  FL—luy 1 i ¥160
A1-005-030-13 FVYSTDx vk 25/26 1+yh  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-8 AT ATyl y— 18 ¥160
A1-005-030-14 ¥YSTD+vh 17/26 1+tyb  ¥19,000 A1-005-093-B 7 7RS/F4 L.SD ASSY 14 ¥100,000
32 A1-005-032  U¥/\T 1fE  ¥12,000 A1-005-093-B1 7 7RS/F4 LSD ¥4 t=0.1mm 1K ¥800
3)A1-005-034  AFAMIT— 1 1 ¥4,500 A1-005-093-B2 7 7RS/F4 LSD VX7 —Fyb 1+yh  ¥20,000
(39 A1-005-035  A4YFIA4T 7k RS FEA=y ¥ H 1A ¥28000 @) A1-005-094 HARTL— (R) ML 11 ¥24,000
A1-005-035-1 *A4FF47 247k RS A2 SLH] 1A  ¥28,000 A1-005-094-1  $4F7L—F(R) w4 11# ¥24,000
A1-005-035-2 A4 FF47 47k F4H 14  ¥28,000 @5 A1-005-095 2A~—H (R) ME#H 11#  ¥3,200
A1-005-035- *A4FF47 L+ 7 SFIH 14  ¥28,000 A1-005-095-1  A~—+ (R) kv H 11f#  ¥3,200
39 A1-005-036  FA/XfIAILE M6X20 PES ¥50 @9 A1-005-096 F947 %7 (R) FEXF 1A  ¥25000
(3)A1-005-037  Jvir— M6JH 4 ¥10 A1-005-096-1  F747 1+ 7N R)w & 1A ¥25,000
39 A1-005-038 4 2 & ¥300 A1-005-096-WT F747 <+ 7 (R) SFJH 14 ¥25,000
39 A1-005-039  AANLT—)L 1 1A ¥450 G2 A1-005-097 2T ATy — AV N—2AET 1M ¥2,000
@0 A1-005-040 KTV 1 1A ¥590 99 A1-005-098 AT AN 9 —BY N—ZAFT 1 &l ¥2,000
@) A1-005-041  JXHCIZIE At 1 i ¥90 @9 A1-005-099 559 FL)=ARTI LT 1 ¥2,100
@ A1-005-042 il CIZIE At 1 i ¥60 @) A1-005-100 L) — X 257458 —2 %7 ML 24K ¥2,100
@) A1-005-043  1yrF b 3 ¥420 A1-005-100-1  LY—ZAIAX—+ Tk KA 2 A ¥2,100
@4 A1-005-044 13/ N—ZALLIETH—2 11H  ¥18,000 () A1-005-101 L) =) 2=k Fax 14 ¥41,500
@9 A1-005-045  AX—H—Typ— 1# ¥600 A1-005-101-1 LY=)o —Kfk v 2 H 14 ¥41,500
@5 A1-005-046  A~—H—s54F 1 il ¥1,200 () A1-005-102 L) =LY H—=_TV 2T 11#  ¥18,000
@) A1-005-047 13/ N—ZtLrZ2—uyl 16 ¥17,000 @ A1-005-103 Y i 0V & 1 i ¥700
@9 A1-005-048  2.3@itLrx—T4—2 11#  ¥18,000 A1-005-103-1 DU oY~ 1 i ¥700
@9A1-005-049  AR—H—Tyiy— 1# ¥600 () A1-005-105 LY —ZAN—H 1Ml ¥4,600
G0 A1-005-050  2.3mitLrx—uyl 16 ¥17,000 @ RSIHLY—Z 2~X—H 1l ¥13,000
G)A1-005-051  Av&x—uys 2 Al ¥600 () A1-005-107 ~ 5 Fb FLYAHRILE 1fE ¥2,200
5D A1-005-052  4.5¥LoA—T4—2 1l ¥18,000 () A1-005-108 Tyir— T3 $12 1 il ¥150
G A1-005-053  AR—H—TUyy— 18 ¥600 () A1-005-109 FUHC AL At 2 Il ¥100
GHA1-005-054  4.50ivLra—uyl 1l ¥17,000 @) A1-005-110 Fr)7 PE—MT— 1 i ¥800
(9 A1-005-055  AFAGFIEAFY M12X12 ERE] ¥30 () A1-005-111 75V AR AT AL M8X50 1 il ¥150
56 A1-005-056-1 /3% 6 il ¥400
(57 A1-005-057 Sl ER 6 I ¥20

Racing Gear Box ll TODA POWER PRODUCTS

111

Gear Box



